Item Code Photo LPH Key Specifications Applications
ELA-200 20
FAC (Min) 500 ppm
Water Supply 2-3 bar
Power Source 120V AC/110V AC
Brine Pump +
Acid Pump +
Cell Type R-20

 Water Systems- Treatment
and/or Waste
 Industrial Cleaning
 Healthcare/Medical
 Veterinary/Pet/Equine
 Poultry/Swine/Dairy
 Hospitality/Entertainment
 Food Service
 Food Processing
 Automotive
 Agriculture/Horticulture
 Cleaning/Janitorial
 Recreational
 Educational
 Water Cooling Towers
ELA-900 90
FAC (Min) 500 ppm
Water Supply 2-3 bar
Power Source
Brine Pump

and/or Waste
 Industrial Cleaning
 Healthcare/Medical
 Veterinary/Pet/Equine
 Poultry/Swine/Dairy
 Hospitality/Entertainment
 Food Service
 Food Processing
 Automotive
 Agriculture/Horticulture
 Cleaning/Janitorial
 Recreational/swimming
pools
 Educational
 Water Cooling Towers
ELA-2000 200
FAC (Min) 500 ppm
Water Supply 2-3 bar
Power Source 208V AC 1ph
Brine Pump +

 Industrial Cleaning
 Healthcare/Medical
 Veterinary/Pet/Equine
 Poultry/Swine/Dairy
 Hospitality/Entertainme
nt
 Food Service
 Food Processing
 Automotive
 Agriculture/Horticulture
 Cleaning/Janitorial
 Recreational –
Swimming pools
 Educational
 Water Cooling Towers
ELA-3000 300
FAC (Min) 500 ppm
Water Supply 2-3 bar
Power Source 208 60hZ/3 phase
Brine Pump +

and/or Waste
 Industrial Cleaning
 Healthcare/Medical
 Veterinary/Pet/Equine
 Poultry/Swine/Dairy
 Hospitality/Entertainment
 Food Service
 Food Processing
 Automotive
 Agriculture/Horticulture
 Cleaning/Janitorial
 Recreational/swimming
pools
 Educational
 Water Cooling Towers
ELA-6000 600
FAC (Min) 500 ppm
Water Supply
Power Source
Brine Pump

and/or Waste
 Industrial Cleaning
 Healthcare/Medical
 Veterinary/Pet/Equine
 Poultry/Swine/Dairy
 Hospitality/Entertainment
 Food Service
 Food Processing
 Automotive
 Agriculture/Horticulture
 Cleaning/Janitorial
 Recreational/swimming
pools
 Educational
 Water Cooling Towers
ELA-10000 1000
FAC (Min) 500 ppm
Water Supply 2-3 bar
Power Source
Brine Pump

 Water Systems- Treatment
and/or Waste
 Industrial Cleaning
 Healthcare/Medical
 Veterinary/Pet/Equine
 Poultry/Swine/Dairy
 Hospitality/Entertainment
 Food Service
 Food Processing
 Automotive
 Agriculture/Horticulture
 Cleaning/Janitorial
 Recreational
 Educational
 Water Cooling Towers
ELA-12000 1200
FAC (Min) 500 ppm
Water Supply 2-3 bar
Power Source 380- 415V 50 hZ/3
phase